
ParticipantDisplayName ParticipantUserPrincipalName ParticipantId ParticipantIdType SessionStartTime SessionEndTime
+1321586**** +1321586**** PstnNumber 1/26/2026 9:59 1/26/2026 10:35
+1321586**** +1321586**** PstnNumber 1/26/2026 9:59 1/26/2026 10:35
+1772341**** +1772341**** PstnNumber 1/26/2026 10:27 1/26/2026 10:35
+1772341**** +1772341**** PstnNumber 1/26/2026 10:26 1/26/2026 10:35
+1904814**** +1904814**** PstnNumber 1/26/2026 9:53 1/26/2026 9:54
+1904814**** +1904814**** PstnNumber 1/26/2026 9:48 1/26/2026 9:54
3357d1c24e443e2 3357d1c24e443e2 SipId 1/26/2026 9:53 1/26/2026 10:36
9738c9f2adc95f96 9738c9f2adc95f96 SipId 1/26/2026 10:07 1/26/2026 10:35
Alexandra Serra alexandra.serra@swfwmd.state.fl.us a1c05801-6811-44ee-afc9-133d4093328c ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:59 1/26/2026 10:35
Amy Hartman TSI Disaster Recovery teamsvisitor:273cf31afdc14ed889ad39e78022ccc7 Anonymous 1/26/2026 10:32 1/26/2026 10:36
Andy Kisela andy@sandhillgrowers.com bce76357-b673-45d0-aa88-7eab057997df ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:57 1/26/2026 10:35
Coraima Daszynski - BDIU Marine Contractors teamsvisitor:a4b84b09d63f4174b24a8a647eab5e17 Anonymous 1/26/2026 10:01 1/26/2026 10:35
Ben Yates - Ground Level Inc. beny@gliearth.com 2f3cdefb-64d0-48b7-967c-033d28c63e1c ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:58 1/26/2026 10:37
Chris Holly - Sandhill Environmental Services/Sandhill Native Growers chrisholly@sandhillgrowers.com ec59ebdf-95dd-4a66-b703-bfadaf9c235b ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:54 1/26/2026 10:31
CO Services LLC teamsvisitor:c22a911f37654f499074456266ab1c55 Anonymous 1/26/2026 9:55 1/26/2026 10:35
Courtney Ramsey - Sandhill Environmental Services cramsey@sandhillgrowers.com 865f07d0-0aeb-4a7d-a7da-1251e22cdd01 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:56 1/26/2026 10:35
Donaldson, Andrew adonaldson@jmt.com 5650d95f-b493-4eb6-bbfa-80ba1afbac8e ObjectId 1/26/2026 10:02 1/26/2026 10:35
Erin Walters erin.walters@swfwmd.state.fl.us 2e8f49b4-fdb9-464d-9b82-c1123daea279 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:59 1/26/2026 10:35
Estenia Ortiz estenia.ortiz@swfwmd.state.fl.us 73a2fc49-a9f3-4994-a29d-2b5abfc6ced6 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:59 1/26/2026 10:35
Estimating estimating@bulhed.com 5b0b3958-1ca1-4ccc-8a3a-c5148a583757 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:53 1/26/2026 10:35
Gabriella De La Acena - Continental Heavy Civil Corp gdelaacena@chcivil.com 1186bc3e-2bbe-432d-9a07-23b328c36b1c ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:58 1/26/2026 10:35
Georgia Hudson georgia.hudson@swfwmd.state.fl.us 6693a5e1-cef4-4a80-888b-2b12922db93e ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:58 1/26/2026 10:36
Jake Kuxhausen - Close Construction LLC teamsvisitor:1591f71a69b54f63b59f600e46d0befb Anonymous 1/26/2026 9:53 1/26/2026 10:35
James Liebl - Waste Connections james.liebl@wasteconnections.com 8de01391-b1f9-4248-8b0b-83719cd9578e ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:58 1/26/2026 10:32
Janie Hagberg janie.hagberg@swfwmd.state.fl.us 8c54d297-e418-4fd1-9fad-61f6b8b5809e ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:55 1/26/2026 10:35
Jimmy Laroque - EarthBalance jlaroque@earthbalance.com e2387a87-4108-486a-bfb5-9c9343293314 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:56 1/26/2026 10:35
Kasey Edwards - Dickerson Infrastructure kedwards@dfifl.com teamsvisitor:8993c32027ff47cabe781cf3da70f69a Anonymous 1/26/2026 9:55 1/26/2026 10:35
Michael Martinez - Douglas N. Higgins, Inc. michaelm@dnhiggins.com 1a51bcfa-41a1-46d1-8dc4-f26596e947cd ObjectId 1/26/2026 10:01 1/26/2026 10:35
Michelle Meyerhoff - Enviro-Tech Systems, Inc. meyerhoffmk@enviro-tech.cc 9681e7a2-abae-4211-8c99-da8be3128ba8 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:57 1/26/2026 10:30
Miguel Santoyo - Bul Hed Corp msantoyo_bulhed.com#ext#@mosaicco.onmicrosoft.com 731d3ac6-ad51-4e8d-bb3f-a85115eb70b0 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:55 1/26/2026 10:35
Milissa Howes - HVMI, LLC teamsvisitor:c2215130dc514ff3a7be9a3a2f3e6af9 Anonymous 1/26/2026 9:58 1/26/2026 10:35
Neidert, Richard rneidert@jmt.com 739bc81d-050f-4012-ad78-26bb02d6abf9 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:57 1/26/2026 10:35
Rachelle L. Jones rachelle.jones@swfwmd.state.fl.us 67ee730a-b31b-46d4-9591-881e8b47e650 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:53 1/26/2026 10:39
Robert C. McDonald robert.mcdonald@swfwmd.state.fl.us fd611b4f-1989-44b3-b3ac-b3628a9783ce ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:53 1/26/2026 10:36
Stanfield, Michael michael.stanfield@floridadep.gov 24239a91-ea5d-4f7d-8cf7-79e27d70b58a ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:58 1/26/2026 10:36
Stephenson, Michael mstephenson@jmt.com 1f636785-107b-4523-b0dd-34eb5c8280b2 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:55 1/26/2026 10:35
T. Singleton teamsvisitor:00efa4636c5c464dbdf75af26a054bd3 Anonymous 1/26/2026 10:15 1/26/2026 10:36
Vivianna Bendixson vivianna.bendixson@swfwmd.state.fl.us f0e1e548-2886-486e-bea6-d02c1a179d85 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:57 1/26/2026 10:36
Wesley Enfinger - Phillips Heavy Civil wenfinger@phillipsinc.com dd13be67-9aa6-409e-be32-e94f6e60aa0e ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:58 1/26/2026 10:35
Will Vangelder william.vangelder@swfwmd.state.fl.us 7112d2ae-35f9-41b8-b12c-8bee3aa1c046 ObjectId 1/26/2026 9:56 1/26/2026 10:36
Zach Hodges - Arbor Tree and Land, dba ATL Diversified teamsvisitor:79ce5b34e4504ea28331fbcc87aa571a Anonymous 1/26/2026 10:01 1/26/2026 10:37
Christina Hyvinright - Haul & Trucking 1/26/2026 10:01 1/26/2026 10:37
Travis Turnbull - Turnbull Environmental 1/26/2026 10:01 1/26/2026 10:37
Michael Covington, CI Services LLC mikec@coservicesllc.com 1/26/2026 10:01 1/26/2026 10:37
Wayne Duvall - Bul Head estimating@bulhed.com 1/26/2026 10:01 1/26/2026 10:37
Michael Stanfield - Charlotte Harbor Preserve State Park 1/26/2026 10:01 1/26/2026 10:37


